Medusa LED-skena, 8W
Artikel: 9975132

Produktinformation

Monteras utanpaliggande under skap, i butikshyllor, bokhyllor etc.

Justerbar: 0, 45, 90°. Dimbar-.

Specifikationer

Effekt

Farg
Fargtemperatur
Fargtolerans
Fargatergivning
Kapslingsklass
Ljusflode

Matt (LxBxH)
Spridningsvinkel
Utspéanning

Malmbergs Elektriska AB (publ)

8W

Vit

3000K

4 SDCM

Ra>80

IP20

880Im
500x33x9,5 mm
120°

24V DC
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